14 & 1%¢

2016 458 4 Y ECONOMIC REVIEW B 200

DOI: 10.19361/j.er.2016.04.04

bk AL 5 T AE B A
I Jié : BT HE G g K P
SIS

HE: FABAGHERDETY KEROERER, b FERCL T,
DRER PP EZ S FY S ES VI N AV IN SE L UES SE S 3 |
SRR R S, BRI T AL AR T RARENEL
WIR L RS T AR KR 6,4 T A AT B IR KR A R AL B T kAL
R A0 A SRR AR A4 it 7 sk 4% 1, 2005-2012 4% B &5 4 Tk
PAR IR AAAC e A o RARAC A B LA B R K3 2 Ik R B R A Y
12 F AL 30 T3 PR BRI T T Ak AR AL AR AT 1
Rt E R H LA EERY R, BE R FE ZI BB KRG ZF M, AL
BB 4 3T TR A RAAC S T AR L B — 89 B 5L,
R AU Tk R LR 4 A s st

—.5| F R HEGRIE

WA Tk Ak — E S X 2 R 28 35 R i A ., R et 1 ] i sh Ak 5 T
M AT e R A R A X, IO S e v ) SR X 383 TG 4 ), [N (2010)
FELGHL(2012) 243 R FE 46 O WAEAL S Tl Ak R HEdE AR 255, A 66 Rk
B Ptk RRE M T HEIE . ST IREEAL S TAfb X R E R LT H K EM - &
gy s - SRR LA K 101 S EIZK 1950-1970 4F M 2a bt A B th 7 & A
MR e A3 B IR R L FE 2 3k B R AR ML =18 5 55 sh 1 wlll 1) 25 Tl Ak A8 3R I
SR BRI AL AR S 3 R B AS S [R5 19 Wi AE K JR vl [ 5 7™ (i 465 44 11 T 4
B | A A s 1B R SR Al e v i R Y v O = Sl 12 B W L S o ]
BRI (2010) MRIFFEHE— 2548 H | 3R I8 fb /K O B3 J5 AN U R BAE I J5 T 1 9 1
2o KB Tl Ak s Ak A ALt ARy 1, 0 R BLAE T IS T R AR 45 2 Jre K- 8 % sk [l B &

«FRH RBKFRF TP, B A, 211189, & F 13 4 : guojineconomics @ outlook. com; & 2 Z | &
B RFEFERFR, B 211189, % F 42 4 ; xuyingzhi@ hotmail.com,

R S A8 R B A 61 913 T B A i 1B 7 A 3 B 80 B (R
5 :KYZZ15_0069) t9 r B AF R R, AL R KA TR RAH AL T E AR “HFAITREFEH G4
XEMH L (A A %5 15AIY009) LR EALHFALERAA B HL LHERATEG L
(B 5% 147D011) Bk R AT B L5 £ o™ A 46, L4 ML 80 7 L 3 2 LB 2 (o
B %5 2242016510008 ) M 3T 5 B AL AF A& 50 B “ L F 42 6 (Ko IR ZFHE” (B %5,
14EYA003) 49 585, % BAMIFF H R A S FFRHAEZFERL, LA R,

39



W o# REBZ WANS TR R IR A KR

JEE B FE 3BT ALK ST 7 1T, Song 45 (2012) %6 38 [ A9 304 AL iF A5 A+ Tl Ak ik A ot
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H AR R0 B3 2 5 B s it i ok , W& B R BB BT R AR T, AL
RIRIE LB AR R TAR A RISl A ) B S 1 [
WAHAL Y K R o B T Tl Ak e SR X Sl AR AL i B S E A 1

)i, Tolk AL PedE AR AL A K- 1 FE TR 25 & 2Z IR0 A7 AR RO Y 22 540k, 9 4 2012
AEHREAL S — AT AE A Tl A A 3 B A e S /K - 2 iR 44 B I B B DU 45 1Y 2.55 1, 2005 -
2012 A= Abas Tl A fe BEAE AL A K1 3 i o FE PR P 47 /& 110,397

x1 HERED T RBEEL L RKTE

Ay [2005 452006 472007 42008 422009 42010 452011 472012 4F| 44 | HEIS HH
L3 | 0.025 | 0.037 | 0.054 | 0.081 | 0.122 | 0.187 | 0.298 | 0.500 9 0.475 | ____. -ull
X# | 0.023 | 0.033 | 0.049 | 0.073 | 0.110 | 0.169 | 0.265 | 0.439 16 0416 | ____- -ull
AT | 0.030 | 0.045 | 0.066 | 0.099 | 0.151 | 0.236 | 0.384 | 0.677 1 0.647 | _____ -ull
Lg | 0.028 | 0.041 | 0.060 | 0.090 | 0.137 | 0.212 | 0.341 | 0.587 4 0.559 | _____ -ull
A% % | 0.030 | 0.045 | 0.066 | 0.099 | 0.151 | 0.236 | 0.384 | 0.675 2 0.645 | _____ -ull
iZ7 | 0.028 | 0.042 | 0.062 | 0.092 | 0.140 | 0.217 | 0.350 | 0.604 3 0.576 | ____- -ull
4 ] 0.027 | 0.039 | 0.058 | 0.087 | 0.131 | 0.203 | 0.325 | 0.553 5 0526 | ____- -ull
2 & | 0.025 | 0.037 | 0.055 | 0.081 | 0.123 | 0.189 | 0.301 | 0.507 8 0.482 | ____. -ull
L% | 0.024 | 0.036 | 0.053 | 0.079 | 0.119 | 0.183 | 0.290 | 0.485 11 0.461 | _____ -ull
L7 | 0.021 | 0.031 | 0.046 | 0.069 | 0.103 | 0.157 | 0.246 | 0.403 19 0382 | ____. -ull
AT | 0.021 | 0.031 | 0.045 | 0.067 | 0.101 | 0.153 | 0.239 | 0.390 21 0.369 | _____ -ull
% | 0.018 | 0.027 | 0.039 | 0.058 | 0.087 | 0.131 | 0.203 | 0.325 26 0.307 | _____ -ull
AB# | 0.022 | 0.032 | 0.047 | 0.069 | 0.104 | 0.158 | 0.248 | 0.407 18 0385 | _____ -ull
A | 0.020 | 0.029 | 0.042 | 0.062 | 0.093 | 0.142 | 0.221 | 0.356 24 0336 | _____a M
LA | 0.025 | 0.036 | 0.054 | 0.080 | 0.120 | 0.185 | 0.293 | 0.492 10 0467 | ____- -ull
& | 0.023 | 0.033 | 0.049 | 0.073 | 0.109 | 0.167 | 0.263 | 0.434 17 0.411 | _____ -ull
#3k | 0.026 | 0.038 | 0.056 | 0.084 | 0.127 | 0.196 | 0.312 | 0.529 7 0503 | ____- -ull
#d | 0.024 | 0.035 | 0.051 | 0.076 | 0.114 | 0.175 | 0.277 | 0.461 13 0.437 | ____. -ull
J % | 0.024 | 0.035 | 0.051 | 0.076 | 0.115 | 0.176 | 0.277 | 0.461 14 0437 | ____. -ull
J°% | 0.021 | 0.030 | 0.045 | 0.067 | 0.100 | 0.152 | 0.237 | 0.386 22 0.365 | _____ -ull
#d | 0.019 | 0.029 | 0.042 | 0.062 | 0.093 | 0.142 | 0.220 | 0.356 25 0.337 | ____. -ull
¥/k | 0.018 | 0.026 | 0.038 | 0.057 | 0.085 | 0.128 | 0.197 | 0.315 27 0297 | _____a =l
) 0.023 | 0.034 | 0.050 | 0.075 | 0.113 | 0.173 | 0.273 | 0.453 15 0.430 | _____ -ull
s 0.021 | 0.031 | 0.045 | 0.068 | 0.101 | 0.154 | 0.241 | 0.394 20 0373 | ____. -ull
= | 0.018 | 0.026 | 0.038 | 0.056 | 0.084 | 0.126 | 0.195 | 0.311 28 0293 | ____. -ull
v | 0.015 | 0.023 | 0.033 | 0.049 | 0.073 | 0.110 | 0.168 | 0.265 30 0.250 | ____- -ull
H#5® | 0.021 | 0.030 | 0.044 | 0.066 | 0.099 | 0.151 | 0.235 | 0.382 23 0.361 | _____ -ull
## | 0.017 | 0.025 | 0.037 | 0.055 | 0.082 | 0.124 | 0.191 | 0.304 29 0.287 | _____ -ull
THE | 0.026 | 0.038 | 0.057 | 0.085 | 0.129 | 0.198 | 0.317 | 0.538 6 0512 | _____ -ull
#4% | 0.024 | 0.035 | 0.052 | 0.078 | 0.118 | 0.181 | 0.286 | 0.478 12 0454 | _____a 1
4£E | 0.023 | 0.034 | 0.049 | 0.074 | 0.111 | 0.170 | 0.269 | 0.449 - 0426 | _____ -ull
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2 Ml T 2005-2012 4EFKIE 30 A8 AL B Tl Ak & JRIKSF- r2 S 45 51
MR 2 WLAE 458 e A 2 Tol Ak & JROKF 72 Br T 235 Tl fb e i s Ak &
JEAK r1 AR AR Z Ah (AR 1 R B SR R Aty 3l Tl Ak & oK r2 W] AT Tl Ak
PRHES A KR r1, H 3 (R A 22 B 2 B AN e #, DL4s P 357K S ], an
Kl 5 Bz, 2005 4F Tl AR fE BB AL A AR r1 0 0.023 , kAR 3h Tl fb A KT~ r2 O
0.012, —F A2 0.011, 3] 2012 4F Tl AL A2 AL & B IK - r1 SR 0.449 38030 3 Tl
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The Coordinated Development between China’ s Urbanization and
Industrialization: Realistic Foundation and Level Measurement
Guo Jin and Xu Yingzhi
(School of Economic and Management , Southeast University )

Abstract: The key point of developing China’ s domestic consumer market was expanding the
consumption demand of residents. By reason of residents’ consumption demand about eat, wear
and other consumer goods can be provided by industrialization and residents’ consumption demand
about housing, transportation and education can be provided by urbanization, so promoting the
coordinated development of urbanization and industrialization will be the important way to cultivate
China’ s domestic consumer market. The coordinated development of urbanization and
industrialization includes both industrialization promoting urbanization and urbanization promoting
industrialization. The levels of the two coordinated relationships were both showing a rising trend
from 2005 to 2012, but because of the difference between their rising speed, the gap between
them had been expanded, and the relationships showed a significant regional differences. Our
paper’ s results will generate a positive effect in promoting the coordinated development between
China’ s urbanization and industrialization.
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